


































































































































19 SWAGATIKA ROUT 

LAXMIPRIYA ROUT 

SATYABRATA ROUT 

6 

11-Oct-13 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9040670254 

24161225107 

36 

UR 

18 

PRITIRANJAN DAS 

SASMITA PALEI 

PRADIPTA KUMAR DAS 

6 

02-Jul-13 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8018381547 

24161211044 

36 

UR 

17 

DEBADUTTA PANDA 

SAGARBALA MISHRA 

DEBASIS PANDA 

6 

12-Oct-14 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9937699509 

24161220081 

37 

UR 

16 SUBHALAXMI OJHA 

MAMATA OJHA 

SUKANTA OJHA 

6 

17-Sep-14 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9337928418 

24161220009 

37 

UR 

15 

RUDRA NARAYAN ROUT 

SUBHADARSHINI ROUT 

NARAYAN ROUT 

6 

16-Jul-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9938936812 

24161225077 

37 

UR 

14 

PARIDA SULAGNA PRIYADARSINI 

SRADHANJALI PARIDA 

PRASHANT KUMAR PARIDA 

6 

02-May-14| FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9938529213 

24161220093 

37 

UR 

13 

PRIYASMITA MOHANTY 

MAMATA RANI MOHANTY 

GAUTTAM MOHANTY 

6 

10-Feb-15 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7894269919 

24161211096 

38 

UR 

12 

SHAAN SMARAK 

KABITA BISWAL 

SAMIR KUMAR BARIK 

6 

27-Dec-14 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7855034534 

24161211028 

38 

UR 

11 

BHIDISHA 

BHUBANESWARI MOHANTY 

|DEEPAK KUMAR MOHANTY 

6 

29-0ct-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9937178709 

24161225103 

39 

UR 

10 

RUPSHA 

SAGARIKA NAYAK 

RAJAKISHOR NAYAK 

6 

08-Feb-15 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9777415098 

24161225058 

40 

UR 

9 

NIHARIKA PRADHAN 

MINATI PRADHAN 

PRAMOD KUMAR PRADHAN 

25-0ct-14 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7003825820 

24161211101 

40 

UR 

SUPARJYA LENKA 

|SNEHAPRAVA LENKA 

SMRUTI RANJAN LENKA 

6 

30-Sep-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8342007840 

24161211003 

40 

7 

PRITIMAYEE BARIK 

KHULANA BASTIA 

KAMALAKANTA BARIK 

6 

01-May-14 FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7077874865 

241612251 1 1 

40 

UR 

6 

SAISUMANSINGH 

BANASHREE 

PRASANNA KUMAR SINGH 

6 

26-Apr-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9668180754 

24161211025 

40 

UR 

ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI 

|LOPAMUDRA SAHOO 

NIRANJAN SAH00 

6 

11-Aug-14 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9658579828 

24161211026 

42 

UR 

KRISHNA KANT NAYAK 

SARASWATI NAYAK 

BAISHNAB CHARAN NAYAK 

6 

21-0ct-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

6372904418 

24161211054 

43 

UR 

3 

ABHIPSA DASH 

CHOUDHURY PRIYANKA 

ADITYA NARAYAN 

20-Apr-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8093885337 

24161225054 

44 

UR 

2 

SREYANSH BEHERA 

SABITA BEHERA 

PRASANTA KUMAR 

6 

24-Feb-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7381765864 

24161211024 

45 

UR 

PARTHA SARATHI SAHANI 

SMITANJALI SAHANI 

DEBA PRASAD 

6 

19-0ct-13 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9178660323 

24161225002 

45 

UR 

NO. 

S 

STUDENTS NAME 

MOTHER NAME 

FATHER NAME 

CLAS 

DOB 

Gender 

SL. 

CASTE 

PWDF PSU 

PSU M 

NUMBER CONTACT 

ROLL NO 

SECURED 
MARKS SELECT 

1ON 

CATEGORY-UR (2025-26) 

PROVISIONAL 

SELECTION 

LIST 

(CLASS-VI) 

ODISHA 

ADARSHA 

VIDYALAYA, 

KORKARA, 

RAGHUNATHPUR 

MOHANTY 
ARADHANA NAYAK 

SINGH 
PRIYADARSHINI 

DASH BEHERA 

SAHANI 



41 

SAMYUKTA DASH 

RATNAPRAVA TRIPATHY 

MANAS RANJAN DASH 

6 

18-Apr-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9861898930 

24161225037 

33 

UR 

40 

|JA YDEEP MALLICK 

BASANTI MALLICK 

SHUKADEBA MALLICK 

6 

26-Mar-14 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9937956594 

24161211036 

33 

UR 

39 

ANSHUMAN BHOL 

NAMITA SWAIN 

SURESH BHOL 

6 

26-Nov-13 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

YES 

9937400975 

24161220069 

33 

UR 

38 

PRITI PRANGYA ROUT 

ROJALIN ROUT 

PRAVAT KUMAR ROUT 

6 

26-Nov-13 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7809102330 

24161225059 

33 

UR 

3 

SUBHRANSHU RANA 

MANASI RANA 

SATYAJIT RANA 

6 

17-Aug-13 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9937283947 

24161211002 

33 

UR 

3¬ 

SWAGATIKA SAMAL 

KALPANA SAMAL 

SOUMENDRA SAMAL 

6 

06-Dec-14 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9348115095 

24161220042 

34 

UR 

35 

RAJALAXMI DASH 

SARITA DASH 

|ANANTA KISHORE DASH 

6 

26-Nov-14 

FEMALE GENERAL NO 

NO 

NO 

9937178393 

24161225006 

34 

UR 

34 

SUBHASHREE PARIDA 

NIRMALA 

|DILLIP 

6 

25-Nov-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9668242024 

24161211089 

34 

UR 

33 

ARPITA PRIYADARSINI SAHO0 

PRIYANKA SAHOO 

PRABHAT KUMAR 

6 

16-Sep-14 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7854958852 

24161220061 

34 

UR 

32 SAIMAN BEHERA 

MENAKA BEHERA 

SURYAKANTA BEHERA 

6 

01-Jan-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9677743349 

24161220066 

34 

31 

JS DIBYANSHI 

|SHARMISTHA BISWAL 

JOSEPH KUMAR SWAIN 

6 

03-Feb-15 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9178168565 

24161225041 

35 

UR 

30 BISWAMOHAN PATTANAIK 

SASMITA JENA 

PATTANAIK BIBHUDANANDA 

6 

06-Jun-14 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9337707033 

24161211115 

35 

UR 

29 

MANASH SENAPATI 

|BHARATI SENAPATI 

MAHESWAR SENAPATI 

6 

22-Feb-14 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9853112203 

2416121l119 

35 

UR 

28 

SHREEYASRI BEHERA 

RASHMIREKHA BEHERA 

SAMBHUNATH BEHERA 

6 

01-Feb-14 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

6370272697 

24161211100 

35 

UR 

27 

SAMIKHYA JENA 

MADHUSMITA JENA 

SUBOIDH KUMAR JENA 

6 

13-May-13 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9776652687 

24161211106 

35 

UR 

26 

VIDYASHREE PARIDA 

JHUNILATA PARIDA 

BRAJABANDHU PARIDA 

6 

28-Feb-15 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8637273294 

2416121 1105 

36 

UR 

25 

SAI 

SHREYANSH 

RAY 

MAMATA RAY 

SANGRAM KESHARI RAY 

6 

16-Dec-14 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9078367510 

24161211114 

36 

UR 

24 

DEVI 

DIBYAJYOTI 

DAS 

RINA DAS 

MANAS KUMAR DAS 

6 

09-Aug-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9937735064 

24161220013 

36 

UR 

23 

SAI 

PRAMILA NAYAK 

UMAKANTA NAYAK 

6 

09-Aug-14 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9938355866 

24161225042 

36 

UR 

22 

SUSHREE SANGITA PANDA 

SMITARANI PANDA 

CHANDRAKANTA PANDA 

6 

13-Apr-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9437504119 

24161220095 

36 

UR 

21 

RUTUPURNA SENAPATI 

SAMITA SAH00 

DEBENDRA SENAPATI 

20-Feb-14 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9348667217 

24161225043 

36 

UR 

20 

NDHYA RANI DAS 

TRUTIMAYEE DAS 

RABINDRA DAS 

6 

31-0ct-13 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9178901571 

24161225040 

36 

UR 

PARIDA 

KUMAR PARIDA 

SAHO00 

PRATYUSHA NAYAK 



Jagatsinghpur-754132 Korkara. Cdisha AdeBVdyalaya,ra Jagarsinghpu 

Jagatsinghpur 

OAV, Korkara, Raghunathpur 

Jagatsinghpur 

OAV, Aurre #4uthpur 

tei 

taghuybpur R#ghutathpur 

Distnct Education OMicer 

Officer 

ealor Teacher 

Black 

Jagatsighpur 

District Education Officer 

Jagatsinghpur 
Cólllctor-cum-DM 

59 

MOHAMMED ANSAR ALLI 

SAMIMA KHATUN 

MD AKHTARALLI 

6 

28-0ct-14 

MALE 

GENERAL 

YES 

NO 

NO 

9040224085 

24161220087 

11 

PWD 

SWAIN MINAKSHI PRIYADARSHINI 

MITANJALI SWAIN 

PABITRA SWAIN 

6 

07-Feb-14 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7381346401 

24161211052 

25 

Quota 
Chairma 

NLESH MOHAPATRA 

SARMISTHA DWIBEDI 

MOHAPATRA |TARINI PRASAD 

6 

17-Jul-14 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9437135881 

24161211084 

29 

Quota MLA 

S6 

OMM PRAKASH CHOUDHURY 

SONALIN MOHANTY 

CHOUDHURY SAMPAD KUMAR 

6 

23-0ct-13 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

YES 

9776491450 

24161220037 

30 

Employe UR Govt 

SUBHSREE KHATUA 

APALI KHATUA 

SANTOSH KUMAR KHATUA 

6 

26-Apr-14 

FEMALE GENERAL 

NO 

YES 

NO 

7077873118 

24161225088 

30 

Employee UR Govt, 

54 

PURNENDU SWAIN 

SASMITA SWAIN 

PRAMOD SWAIN 

6 

04-Feb-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9090066751 

24161211080 

30 

Quota MLA 

53 

SWOYAM SHREYA SWAIN 

ALIPSA JENA 

SAROJ KANTA SWAIN 

6 

25-Nov-13 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

YES 

9437549966 

Employee 

24161211074 

32 

UR Govt 

52 

HRUSHIKESH SAHOO 

CHINMAYEE SAHOO 

NIRANJAN SAHO0 

6 

16-Jan-14 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

Quota 

NO 

9937440377 

24161211087 

32 

Chairman 

S1 

ABHINASH SETHY 

TAPASWINI SETHY 

PARAMANANDA SETHY 

6 

12-Nov-13 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9668765328 

24161211098 

32 

UR 

S0 

OMM PRAKASH SETHI 

CHINA SETHI 

CHANDAN SETHY 

6 

30-May-14 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9668776180 

24161225031 

32 

UR 

49 

IRAM FATMA 

ASHMA KHATUN 

SIDDIK 

6 

15-May-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8594834905 

24161211050 

32 

UR 

ADITYA NARAYAN DASH 

48 

SUBHRASMITA ACHARYA 

|RUDRA NARAYAN DASH 

6 

26-Dec-14 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8144106653 

24161332074 

33 

UR 

RUTUPARNA BEHERA 

BAIJAYANTI BEHERA 

KAPILENDRA BEHERA 

6 

4% 

18-Dec-14 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9438378361 

24161220071 

33 

UR 

BISHNU PRIYA SWAIN 

SUJIT 

6 

19-0ct-14 

SAISMITA SWAIN 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

46 

NO 

NO 

7377937321 

24161225045 

33 

UR 

SNIGDHA SAHOO 

SANDEEP KUMAR SAHOO 

6 

06-Aug-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

SWAYAM PRAKASH SAHOO 

8457051535 

24161211013 

45 

33 

UR 

SAHO0 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI 

KANCHAN SAHOO 

PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO 

6 

06-Jul-14 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9348247577 

44 

2416121 1035 

33 

UR 

SAROJINI 

RABI NARAYAN SAHO0 

6 

03-Jul-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

YES 

9938810057 

24161225012 

43 

TRISHNA 

PRITI 

SAHOO 

33 

UR 

ANURADHA PATTNAIK 

PATTNAIK MAHENDRA KUMAR 

6 

19-Jun-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9337522747 

1AUSUMI 

33 

UR 

Raghunathpur 

ALLI 

KHAN 

KUMAR SWAIN 

SAHOO 



Jagatsinghpur 

OAV, Korkará, Raghunathpur 

Jagatsinghpur-754132 KorkaralacpRathpur Cdi_ha Ada ohlayaunHbh 

RatryA 

bsaVe'Hig Sch 

hemaste 

Jagatginiph 
Dur, 

Blockmd 

Officer 

tfcer 

Osteeygatíon Offcer 

JSatsinohur 

e34 

JagaBsinghpur Collectpkeum-DM 

20 

SIPRA SANGHAMITRA 

KADAMBINI DALABEHERA 

SUBHASISH MAHALI 

6 

25-Jun-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

YES 

NO 

9439182675 24161225035 

25 

Employee SC Govt. 

19 SURJYAKANTA MALLIK 

SUCHISMITA MALLICK 

SAMIR KUMAR MALLIK 

6 

20-Jul-14 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9937259626 2416121 1022 

26 

SC 

18 ROJALIN BEHERA 

LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA 

SUBASH CHANDRA BEHERA 

6 

14-May-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9938183467 

24161225024 

26 

SC 

17 SUBHASHRI SETHI 

JAYANTI SETHI 

RAJENDRA SETHI 

6 

26-Apr-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9178664044 

24161220043 

27 

SC 

16 

|SONAK MALLICK 

PRIYADARSHNI MALLICK 

MALLICK PRASANTA KUMAR 

6 

02-Jan-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9040812811 

24161225021 

27 

SC 

15 

GAURAV 

KUMAR 

KHATUA 

SASMITA KHATUA 

BISWA RAJAN KHATUA 

6 

24-Apr-14 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9692000361 24161911174 

27 

SC 

14 

RAJA LAXMI BEHERA 

BUDHIA BEHERA 

SUDAM CHARAN BEHERA 

6 

07-Aug-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9348083177 24161220010 

28 

SC 

13 

ITISHREE KHATæA 

ARATI KHATUA 

BISHNU 

6 

02-Jun-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8144495966 24161220072 

28 

SC 

12 

AAISHA SETHI 

RAKHI SETHI 

SESHADEBA SETHI 

20-May-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

24161220059 

28 

11 

SC 

|SUBHALAXMI SETHI 

RASHMITA SETHI 

JAGANNATH SETHI 

22-Mar-15| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

29 

10 

RUDRA 

PRASADA 

BEHERA 

SC 

SUPRIYA 

RARAJESH BEHERA 

6 

11-Mar-15 

MALE 

7894764951 9776225467 24161220060 8660075173 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

29 

SC 

SMRUTIPRANGYA MAJHI 

SUBHALAXMI BEHERA 

GOBINDA CHANDRA MAJHI 

6 

06-Oct-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7325999964 2416121 1058 

29 

SC 

SUBHASHREE BHOI 

NIRMALA BHOI 

PABAN KUMAR BHOI 

6 

03-Jun-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7205077137 24161211076 

29 

SC 

7 

SUCHITRA 

SASMITA BEHERA 

SUMANTA BEHERA 

6 

20-May-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7205063251 

24161220094 

29 

SC 

6 

SETHY BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI 

MAMINA SETHY 

|DILLIP SETHY 

6 

01-Jan-15 FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7972229820 

24161225060 

30 

SC 

SRIJIT MALLICK 

SABITRI MALLICK 

RABINDRA NATH MALLICK 

6 

12-Aug-14 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9668584047 241612251 04 

30 

SC 

4 

PRIYA 

PRIYADARSINI 

SETHI 

PUSPANJALI 

SETHI 

PRADEEP SETHI 

17-Jul-14 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

6370164267 24161220052 

30 

SC 

3 

ANJALI BHOI 

SUKANTI BHOI 

|KEDAR KUMAR BHOI 

6 

04-Mar-14| 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8594973792 24161220068 

30 

SC 

2 

SHAKTI SWARUP DAS 

MAMATA MALLICK 

DEBENDRA MALLICK 

6 

16-May-14| MALE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

31 

1 

SC 

SAHOO BIPSHA PRIYADARSHINI 

BINATI 

PRATAP KUMAR SAHOO 

6 

13-May-14| FEMALE 

SO 

NO 

NO 

9777268420 24161225087 8658049407 24161225046 

NO 

32 

SC 

NO. SL. 

STUDENTS NAME 

MOTHER NAME 

FATHER NAME 

CATEGORY-SC (2025-26) 

CLAS 

DOB 

PSU PSU 

GenderCASTE PWD 

M 

NUMBER CONTACT 

ROLL NO 

SECURED MARKS 

ON 
SELECTI 

PROVISIONAL 

Ja�àrsinghpu 

CHARAN KHATUA 

BEHERA 

24161220080 

BEHERA 

FEMALE 

DALAI 

SELECTION LIST (CLASS-VI) 

ODISHA 

ADARSHA 

VIDYALAYA, 

KORKARA, 

RAGHUNATHPUR 



Jagatsinghpur-754132 Korkara. Raghunathpur Odisha Adarsna Vidyalaya 

Raghunathpur 

Jagatsinghpur 

0AV, Korkara, Raghunathpur 

Senior Teácho 5 

Pinctal 
Jagatsinghpur 

OAV, 

Prìncipa 

HtMsnaste: 

RasnaRþoukytsBt8hghatock Education Officet PmphIdaGDsthbalky' 

Schagiunath 

pkr, 
Jhgatsinghpur 

Block 

Jagatsinghpur 

Distfict Education Officer DistrtkEdosution Officer 

Jagatsinghpur 
Collector-cum-DM 

LOPAMUDRA SINGH 

BASANTI SINGH 

LIPUNA SINGH 

6 

15-Dec-13| FEMALE 

ST 

NO 

7326005625 24161220011 

NO. 

19 

STUDENT NAME 

FATHER NAME 

MOTHER NAME 

CLASS 

DOB 

TE 

Gender 

SL. 

PWD 

NO F 
PSU PSU 

NO 

CAS 

ROLL NO 

NUMBER CONTACT 

SECURED 
MARKS 

CATEGORY-ST (2025-26) 

PROVISIONAL 

SELECTION 

LIST 

(CLASS-VI) 

ODISHA 

ADARSHA 

VIDYALAYA, 

KORKARA, 

RAGHUNATHPUR 

Korkarx, 

Raghunathpur 

Eaucányp 
ans 



Jagatsinghpur-754132 Korkara. 

Raghunathpur 

Reagtunahour, 

Jagatsinghpu: 

Odisha 

Adarsedyalaya 

PNAObahehra 

Gbtyt 

Schso 

Jagatsinghpur 

OAV, KorkaYa, Raghunathpur 

Raghunathpur 

Officer 

OAv,Rnta 

unathpur 

kaghuhngüait BilyckBdation dic¿r 

Asteg 

District Education Oficer 

Jagatsinghpur 

DIststccation Officer agstsinghpur 

Collecpr-Cum-DM 

DIPTI RANJAN ROUT 

30-Dec-14 

6 

MALE 

GENERAL 

SWAGATIKA ROUT 

NO 

NO 

NO 

17 

RUDRA 

NARAYAN 

ROUT 

9337388S07 

31 

24161220028 

11 

INDRAJIT MALLA 

07-Aug-14 

6 

MALE 

DIPTIREKHA BARIK 

SEBC 

NO 

DIBYAJYOTI MALLA 

NO 

NO 

7735773004 

31 

24161225119 

10 

RUPENDRA MISHRA 

LAXMIPRIYA DASH 

6 

14-Jul-14 FEMALE| 

NO 

NO 

NO 

31 

15 SAI ANSITA 

8908061946 

24161211051 

9 

PRIYADARSHINI AAKAANKSHA 

SUSHREE SANGITA JENA 

JYOTIRMAYA JENA 

6 

20-Jun-14 FEMALE 

SEBC 

NO 

14 

NO 

NO 

8658963940 

31 

24161225094 

MOHANTY SRIYA SANTOSHINI 

GITANJALI 

MOHANTY PRAMOD KUMAR 

6 

12-Sep-13 FEMALE GENERAL 

NO 

13 

NO 

NO 

9337985460 

24161225038 

31 

PADMACHARAN 

SOUMYA 

RANJAN 

MUDULI 

SUCHISMITA 

MUDULI 

6 

06-Jan-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

12 

NO 

NO 

9583291396 

24161225053 

31 

6 

|SONALI BITT 

SANSONA BITT 

SANDEEP KUMAR BITT 

11 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8712110322 

24161225096 

31 

08-Apr-14 04-May-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

|AYUSH PANDA 

LIPTIMAYEE PANDA 

MANORANJAN PANDA 

6 

10 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7894447409 

24161211020 

31 

4 

DIPTI ACHARYA 

RAJESWARI ACHARYA 

PRAGNYADIPTA ACHARYA 

6 

09-Nov-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

9 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7540906883 

24161211056 

31 

3 

TAMANNA PARWEEN 

UMER ASRAF 

MASIN KHAN 

08-Sep-13 

MALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9178757573 

24161211091 

31 

2 

PRATIK SAHO 

HARAPRIYA SAHOO 

PRADIPTA SAHO0 

10-Jun-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9178434842 

24162710005 

31 

1 

CHIRANJEB SAHOO 

BINATI SAHO0 

CHITTA 

6 

13-Aug-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9937755435 

24161211085 

32 

12 

SUBHALAXMI ROUT 

NIRMALA ROUT 

BUNTAN KUMAR ROUT 

6 

24-Oct-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8260578562 

241612250 13 

32 

11 

MOHIT RANJAN SAHO0 

MANO RANJAN SAHO0 

|MONALISA SAHOO 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9938682766 

24161211043 

32 

10 

SWAYANSIDHA SINGH 

3 

ITISHREE SINGH 

SANDIP KUMAR SINGH 

14-Áug-14 15-Sep-14 19-Dec-14 FEMALE GENERAL 11-Mar-15 FEMALE GENERAL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7894732179 

24161702129 

32 

9 

ASHUTOSH BARIK 

2 

KADAMBINI 

PRAVAKAR BARIK 

6 

MALE 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9556668598 

24161211059 

32 

RITA PRIYADARSNI 

1 

NIBEDITA SWAIN 

GAURANGA SWAIN 

6 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8984169922 

24161211065 

32 

7 

NO. 

STUDENTS NAME 

MOTHER NAME 

DOB 

FATHER NAME 

Gender 

PSU PSU 

CASTE 

PWD 

SL. 

NUMBER CONTACT 

ROLL NO 

SECURED MARKS 

RÁNK 
LOTTERY 

CLAS 

CATEGORY-UR (2025-26) 

WAITING LIST (CLASS-VI) 

ODISHA 

ADARSHA 

VIDYALAYA, 

KORKARA, 

RAGHUNATHPUR 
GENERAL 

MISHRA 

MOHANTY 

MUDULI 

RANJAN SAH00 

BARIK 



Jagatsinghpur 

OAV, Korkara, Raghunathpur 

Jagatsinghpur-754132 Korkara. Raghunathpur 
Gdisha AvdreAPdyalayg&80r"ySRVr. 

OAV, 

Ko�kareRaghynathpur 

natkaAeaHObthb 

Sr:h 

Jagatsinghpur 

Seniogate 

Raghunathpur 

Block Education Officer Raghunathjur, Jkgatsioghpur 

Prnya 

Jagatsinghpur 

Bfocks 

Jagatsinghpur 

District Education Officer District Education Officer 

9. 

2635 

9 

SUBRAJIT BEHERA 

MAHAMAYA BEHERA 

DILLIP BEHERA 

6 

21-Aug-14 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9178666647 

24161211041 

23 

8 

1 

SONALI DAS 

MAMATA DAS 

RAMACHANDRA DAS 

6 

01-0ct-13| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9938012589 

24161225029 

24 

SETHY 

3 

PRANGYA PARIMITA 

ADYASHA DAS 

LIPIKA SETHI 

PRADEEP SETHI 

3 |38 

6 

12-Nov-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7849059102 

24161225086 

6 

24 

2 

SASMITA DAS 

BALARAM DAS 

6 

07-Jan-14| FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8596960408 

24161220024 

24 

SAI SOHAM KHATUA 

1 

SASMITA KHATUA 

BABULI KHATUA 

6 

07-Sep-13 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7682896581 

24161211069 

25 

MADHUSUDAN BEHERA 

4 

KANAKALATA BEHERA 

ANJAN KUMAR BEHERA 

24-Aug-14 

MALE 

SC 

3333333 NO 

NO 

NO 

9090767401 

24161211031 

25 

3 

3 

SIPRA SANGHAMITRA 

KADAMBINI DALABEHERA 

SUBHASISH MAHALI 

25-Jun-14 

FEMALE 

SC 

NO 

YES 

NO 

9439182675 

24161225035 

SAGAR MALLICK 

25 

MAMATA MALLIK 

SUSHANTA MALLIK 

6 

08-Jun-14 

MALE 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

8270594751 

24161211117 

25 

1 

1 

DIPTI PARIMITA DALAI 

RASHMITA DALAI 

PRIYA RANJAN DALAI 

6 

28-Ju-14 

FEMALE 

SO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9861026361 

24161220096 

26 

3 

NO. SL. 

STUDENTS NAME 

MOTHER NAME 

FATHER NAME 

CLAS 

DOB 

Gender 

TE CAS 

PWD 

M 

PSUPSU NUMBER 

CONTACT 

ROLL NO 

SECURED MARKS 

Rank Lottery 

CATEGORY-SC (2025-26) 
WAITING LIST (CLASS-VI) 

ODISHA 

ADARSHA 

VIDYALAYA, 

KORKARA, 

RAGHUNATHPUR 



MOHANTY 

Jagatsinghpur-754132 Korkara. Raghunathpur 
Odisha Adarsna Vidyalaya 

Block Education 0ficer 

Raghunathpur 

Jagatsinghpur 

0AV, Korkara, Raghunathpur 

Jaggsingpu51 Principal 

OAV, Korkara, Raghunathpu 

RaghkhaBhAsSREOgnpRaghunathy Jagatsinghpur 

Jagatsinghpur 
D1strict E&JCSRnrOfficer 

asacue 

High Schod 

EASHit 

Schoglock 

�ducat|oH 

Orficer 

SeniorTecher 

District Education Officer 

Jagatsinghpur 
Colle
tor-cum-DM 

6 

08-Dec-14 FEMALE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7735441107 

24161724079 

12 

JITU PRADHAN 

1 

MAMI PRADHAN 

RUPALI PRADHAN 

ST TE CAS 

NO. 

DOB 

CLASS 

Gender 

FATHER NAME 

PWD 

ROLL NO 

MOTHER NAME 

PSUPSU 

M 

SECURED MARKS 

STUDENT NAME 

NUMBER CONTACT 

F 

SL. 

CATEGORY-ST (2025-26) 

WAITING LIST (CLASS-VI) 

ODISHA 

ADARSHA 

VIDYALAYA, 

KORKARA, 

RAGHUNATHPUR 
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